MENU
Surenoo MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module
                               A3 深圳市襄诺科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SURENOO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Back to CATALOG
Surenoo MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module Selection Guide
Part A: Surenoo 7.0 inch MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module ……..…………………2/5
Part C: Surenoo 4.0-3.5 inch MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module ……………………4/5

Alientek
STM32
Touch
Type
Images
Datasheet
Download
RTP
CTP
RTP
CTP
TN
IPS
RTP
CTP
7" 800*480 SMC0700D-800480
181.00*108.00
7" 800*480 SMC0700B-800480 LT7381 185.00*105.00
7" 800*480 SMC0700A-800480
7" 1024*600 SMC0700C-1024600
×154.08*85.92 TNRA8875 180.00*103.00
32P/2.54(0.5)
16-Bit MCU
12P/2.54

Back to MENU
Surenoo 5.0-4.3 inch MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module
Size Resolution Model No. Controller Outline Active Area
Display
Type
LCD Interface
Alientek
STM32
Touch
Type
Images
Datasheet
Download
RTP
CTP
5" 800*480 SMC0500B-800480 LT7381 136.00*76.05 108.00*64.80 TN
2X17P/2.54
40P/0.5
16-Bit MCU
√ CTP
RTP
CTP
RTP
CTP
480*272 SMC0430B-480272 TN CTP
800*480 SMC0430B-800480 IPS CTP
RTP
CTP
2X17P/2.54
40P/0.5
16-Bit MCU
LT7381
2X17P/2.54
40P/0.5
16-Bit MCU
√
4.3" √
4.3" 480*800 SMC0430C-480800 NT35510 TN62.26*117.50 56.16*93.60
118.28*67.31 95.04*53.86
5"
×
480*272 SMC0430A-480272 TN
800*480 SMC0430A-800480
4.3" SSD1963 120.00*74.00 95.04*53.86
2X20P/2.54
16-Bit MCU
IPS
800*480 SMC0500A-800480 108.00*64.80 TN
2X20P/2.54
16-Bit MCU
133.50*84.00SSD1963 ×
Size Model No. Resolution Outline Active Area Controller
Display
Type
LCD Interface
Alientek
STM32
Image Datasheet
3.5" SMC0350B-320480 320*480 56.40*97.60 48.96*73.44 ILI9488 TN
2X17P
8/16-Bit MCU √
NTP
NT35510 IPS

8/16-Bit MCU √
NTP
59.18*111.51 51.84*86.40
CTP
GT911
RTP
CTP
GT911
48.96*73.44 NT35310 TN √2X17P
16-Bit MCU
RTP
RTP
NTP
√
RTP
4.0" SMC0400B-480800 480*800
3.5" 48.96*73.44 ILI9486 TN
2X17P
16-Bit MCU
3.5" 56.40*97.40
SMC0350A-320480
SMC0350C-320480 320*480
320*480 56.34*98.25
4.0" SMC0400A-320480 320*480 61.98*108.80 55.68*83.52
                               A3 深圳市襄诺科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SURENOO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Surenoo MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module Selection Guide
Page 4/5www.surenoo.com info@surenoo.com

                               A3 深圳市襄诺科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SURENOO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Surenoo MCU Parallel TFT LCD Module Selection Guide
                               A3
Back to MENU
Page 5/5
Size Model No. Resolution Outline Active Area Controller
Display
Type
LCD Interface
Alientek
STM32
Image Datasheet
3.2" SMC0320A-240320 240*320 57.60*90.73 48.60*64.80 ILI9341 TN
2X17P
8/16-Bit MCU √
2.8" SMC0280A-240320 240*320 √
RTP
Touch
Type
RTP
NTP
RTP
NTP
2.4" SMC0240A-240320 240*320 44.25*76.00 36.72*48.96 TN
2X17P
8/16-Bit MCU
ILI9341 √
51.00*82.55 43.20*57.60 ILI9341 TN
2X17P
8/16-Bit MCU
3.5" SMC0350D-320240 320*240 120.00*73.09 70.08*52.56 SSD2119 TN
2X16P
8/16-Bit MCU
2X16P
3/4-Wire SPI